

With Our Simple and Secure Payments Technology, Your Financial Health will be Stronger Than Ever

Exciting news! Henry Schein Financial Services has partnered with Worldpay from FIS, a leader in financial technology, to offer a payments solution that is ideal for keeping a busy healthcare practice in top condition.

Sign up now to receive a \$500 Worldpay Statement Credit and a complimentary payment device, worth \$365!*

By serving the healthcare space for over 25 years, Worldpay has become the expert in keeping your cost concerns in mind while delivering a robust, standalone payments solution that will make payments faster and easier for your patients and your staff. With this solution, your practice can:

- Accept more payment types, more ways, including online and in-person credit and debit card transactions, as well as mobile payments including Apple Pay®, Google® Wallet, and Samsung® Pay
- Save time at checkout with fast and easy credit card processing
- Always get paid with card-on-file technology
- Simplify your billing procedures with emailable statements and billing
- Take payments confidently with state-of-the-art transaction security built in



Do you need a cure for your outdated payment processes?

Contact us today to get answers and receive a complimentary rate and fee analysis.

Call: 1.800.443.2756 or scan the qr-code.







*To qualify for the promotion, merchant must sign an agreement with Worldpay for a stand-alone payment solution offered in partnership with Henry Schein Financial Services. Must sign-up and activate by December 31, 2023, and begin processing by January 31, 2024. Promotion includes a \$500 Worldpay Statement Credit and one complimentary payment device (valued up to \$365.00 total), provided by Worldpay. Worldpay Statement Credit will appear on a future Worldpay monthly statement within 60 days after merchant has processed \$100 or more in transactions. Offer cannot be combined with any other special offers or agreements. Applicable to new merchants to Worldpay only. This promotion may be amended or discontinued without notice. Promotion items are only available while supplies last. Additional terms and limitations may apply. ©2023 Henry Schein, Inc. Neither Henry Schein, Inc. nor Henry Schein, Inc. nor Henry Schein, Inc. or Henry Schein